 Data Sheet Rev.1.0 30.05.2012
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 1
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 13
512MB DDR1 – SDRAM SO-DIMM
200 PIN SO-DIMM
SDN06464K1BF1MT-50R
512MB DDR PC3200

95-98 MODULE SERIAL NUMBER x
99-127 MANUFACTURER-SPECIFIC DATA (RSVD) x
Part Number Code
S  D  N  064  64  K1  B  F  1  MT  -  50  * R
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10    11  12 13
                    *RoHs compl.
Swissbit AG           DDR-400MHz
SDRAM DDR
200 Pin Unbuffered 2.5V        Chip Vendor (Micron)
Depth (512MB)      1 Module Rank
Width    Chip Rev. F
PCB-Type (SO200RCB)  Chip organisation x8
* optional / additional information
 Data Sheet Rev.1.0 30.05.2012
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 12
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 13
Revision History
Revision Changes Date
1.0 Initial Revision 30.05.2012
 Data Sheet Rev.1.0 30.05.2012
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 13
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 13
Locations
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen
Switzerland
Phone:  +41 (0)71 913 03 03
Fax:  +41 (0)71 913 03 15
_____________________________
Swissbit Germany GmbH
Wolfener Strasse 36
D – 12681 Berlin
Germany
Phone:  +49 (0)30 93 69 54 – 0
Fax:  +49 (0)30 93 69 54 – 55
_____________________________
Swissbit NA, Inc.
1202 E. Winding Creek Drive
Eagle, ID 83616
USA
Phone: +1 208 870 4525
Fax:  +1 208 870 4525
 _____________________________
Swissbit Japan, Inc.
3F Core Koenji,
2-1-24 Koenji-Kita, Suginami-Ku,
Tokyo 166-0002
Japan